
YC PERFORMING ARTS DEPARTMENT 
2021-2022 CALENDAR 

 
 

FALL 2021 
 
Friday, Sept 10  Voice Studio Seminar     3-4pm  255 
Sunday, Oct 10 Instrumental & Jazz Concert    2/4pm  Theater on the Green 
Friday, Oct 15  Brown Bag      2-3pm  255 

Friday, Oct 15  Voice Studio Seminar     3-4pm  255 

Saturday, Oct 23 Bluegrass Mass Concert     7pm  PAC 

Sunday, Oct 24  Bluegrass Mass Concert    3pm   PAC 

 

Friday, Nov 12  Brown Bag      2-3pm  255 

Friday, Nov 12  Choral Concert - VERDE 

Friday, Nov 12  Voice Studio Seminar     3-4pm  255 

Tuesday, Nov 30 Student Recital      5pm  PAC 
 

Saturday, Dec 4 Messiah Concert     7pm  PAC 

Sunday, Dec 5  Messiah Concert     3pm  PAC 

Monday, Dec 6  Jazz Concert      7pm  PAC 
Thursday, Dec 9 Women’s Chorale Christmas at the Elks  7pm  Elks 
Sunday, Dec 12 Instrumental Concert     3pm  Embry Riddle 
Thursday, Dec 16 It’s a Wonderful Life     7pm  PAC 
Friday, Dec 17  It’s a Wonderful Life     7pm  PAC 
Saturday, Dec 18 It’s a Wonderful Life     2pm  PAC 
Saturday, Dec 18 It’s a Wonderful Life     7pm  PAC 
Sunday, Dec 19 It’s a Wonderful Life     3pm  PAC 

  

SPRING 2022 
      

Saturday, Mar 5 Victoria Ballet/Choral & Instrumental Concert 7pm  PAC 

Sunday, Mar 6  Victoria Ballet/Choral & Instrumental Concert 3pm  PAC 

Wednesday, Mar 9 Jazz Concert      7pm  PAC 

Thursday, Mar 10 Instrumental Concert      7pm  PAC 

Friday, Mar 11  Brown Bag Recital     2-3pm  255 

Friday, Mar 11  Voice Studio Seminar     3-4pm  255 

Friday, Mar 11  Instrumental Concert - Verde 
 
Friday, Apr 8  Brown Bag Recital     2-3pm  255 

Friday, Apr 8  Voice Studio Seminar     3-4pm  255 

Thursday, April 14  SPRING MUSICAL 
Friday, Apr 15  SPRING MUSICAL 
Saturday, Apr 16  SPRING MUSICAL 
Sunday, Apr 17  SPRING MUSICAL 
Thursday, Apr 21  SPRING MUSICAL 
Friday, Apr 22   SPRING MUSICAL 
Saturday, Apr 23  SPRING MUSICAL 
Sunday, Apr 24  SPRING MUSICAL 
 
Wednesday, May 4 Guest Artist Jazz Concert    7pm  PAC 
Sunday, May 8  An American Portrait Concert (Instrumental and Choral) 3pm  PAC 
Thursday, May 12 Student Recital       6pm   PAC 


